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THE McKIM CENTER
BUILDING STRONG COMMUNITY SINCE 1821

The program is free/no-cost. Excellent attendance, punctuality,
and participation are required. $5-$20 late pickup fee in effect.
Parents/guardians are expected to contribute to field trip costs.

McKim Center’s “Free School”

2023-2024 After School Program

Coach Garfield Thompson, Executive Director
Coach Dwight Warren, Executive Director Emeritus

In partnership with the Baltimore Wisdom Project

1201 E. Fayette St., Baltimore, MD 21202 in East Baltimore City
www.mcklmcenter.org

3:00 PM to 4:30 PM
4:30 PM to 6:00 PM

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
Spring Break

Federal Holidays

3rd Annual McKim Center
Community Games

December Holiday Party

Peacemakers Program
for Parents

MTWThF, 5-days-a-week. | Year-round in the afternoons from
Monday September 11, 2023 to Friday May 31, 2024.

Center opens at 3:00 PM. Healthy food. Homework. Social and emotional bonding.

STEM & Healing Arts Lesson (life science, environmental justice, engineering, de-escalation,
mindfulness, conflict transformation, restorative justice, trauma-informed care, peer counseling).

Athletics: Fall: Cross Country | Winter: Wrestling & Indoor Track and Field |
Spring: Outdoor Track and Field & possible Volleyball | Fitness & Strength Training year round.

CLOSED Monday November 20, 2023 through Friday November 24, 2023. | RE-OPEN Monday November 27, 2023.
CLOSED Monday December 18, 2023 through Friday January 12, 2024. | RE-OPEN Tuesday January 16, 2024.
CLOSED Monday March 25, 2024 through Monday April 1, 2024. | RE-OPEN Tuesday April 2, 2024.

CLOSED on Monday October 9, 2023 for Indigenous People's Day.
CLOSED on Friday November 10, 2023 for \eterans Day.
CLOSED on Monday Monday, January 15, 2024 for MLK Day.
CLOSED on Monday, May 27, 2024 for Memorial Day.

CLOSED on Wednesday, June 19, 2024 for Juneteenth.

CLOSED on Thursday, July 4, 2024 for Independence Day.

Saturday May 4, 2024, 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM. | Location to-be-announced.
Friday December 15, 2023, 4:00-6:00 PM.

Monthly on every 2nd Friday evening from 6:30-8:00 PM in
October, November, December, February, March, April, and May.

Not after-care. Not childcare. The McKim Center’s 200-plus year old “Free School” is the oldest
community education program in the country. Since 1821, we have uplifted PEACE, nonviolence, and
healthy living for thousands of children, youth, and families with athletics, academics, and health studies.
Join our movement for peace, physical education, and enlightenment.

To enroll, visit https://mckimcenter.org/registration. Intake session required for new enrollment.
The McKim Center’s pillars are structure, discipling, love, and respect.

Peer counseling, health navigation, and family support
services provided to parents/guardians and youth.

Wisdom Projects, Inc.

www.chicagowisdomproject.org | www.baltimorewisdomproject.org



